South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 06:51:25 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3551 General Bill, By D.E. Winstead

A Bill to amend Section 40-45-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to physical therapists, so as
to revise the definition of physical therapy and to delete the definition of a prescription; to amend Section 40-45-200, relating to
the grounds for refusal, suspension, or revocation of the registration of physical therapists, so as to delete the ground providing
for those who practice independent of the prescription of a licensed Doctor of Medicine or Dentistry and to provide for a new
ground relating to fees; and to amend Section 40-45-220, as amended, relating to treatment by physical therapists and
supervision of assistants, so as to delete the provision that a registered physical therapist may not practice independent of the
prescription of a licensed Doctor of Medicine or Dentistry.

02/26/86
02/26/86
04/08/86

04/09/86
04/10/86
04/16/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
05/13/86
05/13/86
05/13/86
05/21/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/23/86

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-975

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-975
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-2225

Objection by Rep. Simpson & BL Hendricks HJ-2265

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 15, 1986 HJ-232

Objection by Rep. L. Martin HJ-2377

Objection withdrawn by Rep. L Martin HJ-2728

Objection by Rep. Sharpe HJ-2729

Special order, set for immediately after consideration of S.210 (Under H 3908) HJ-3019
Amended HJ-3034

Read second time HJ-3034

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3166

Introduced and read first time SJ-2849

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2849

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-3003

Page 1 of 1



