## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:51:25 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H 3551 General Bill, By D.E. Winstead

A Bill to amend Section 40-45-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to physical therapists, so as to revise the definition of physical therapy and to delete the definition of a prescription; to amend Section 40-45-200, relating to the grounds for refusal, suspension, or revocation of the registration of physical therapists, so as to delete the ground providing for those who practice independent of the prescription of a licensed Doctor of Medicine or Dentistry and to provide for a new ground relating to fees; and to amend Section 40-45-220, as amended, relating to treatment by physical therapists and supervision of assistants, so as to delete the provision that a registered physical therapist may not practice independent of the prescription of a licensed Doctor of Medicine or Dentistry.

02/26/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-975
02/26/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-975
04/08/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-2225
04/09/86	House	Objection by Rep. Simpson & BL Hendricks HJ-2265
04/10/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 15, 1986 HJ-232
04/16/86	House	Objection by Rep. L. Martin HJ-2377
04/30/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. L Martin HJ-2728
04/30/86	House	Objection by Rep. Sharpe HJ-2729
05/13/86	House	Special order, set for immediately after consideration of S.210 (Under H 3908) HJ-3019
05/13/86	House	Amended HJ-3034
05/13/86	House	Read second time HJ-3034
05/21/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3166
05/22/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2849
05/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2849
05/23/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-3003